

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 83191670

Data publicarii	09.06.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.209,92 RON - 2.209,92 RON

Descriere: 1 OSKAR AQUA MATT EMAIL GRI URBAN 0.6L BUC 2 31.93 63.87 12.13 2 FOLIE PROTECTIE VENUS 4X5 6 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 3 72343 PENSULA 40MM BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 4 22415 SET TRAFALLET SOFT PRO HK 11 CM BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 5 FURTUN TRANSPARENT NIVEL 10MM ML 2 3.11 6.22 1.18 6 DANKE 01 EMAIL USCARE RAP ALB 0.75L BUC 6 20.17 121.01 22.99 7 72674 PENSULA LATA MANER BEJ 50MM BUC 3 7.56 22.69 4.31 8 DILUANT UNIV.509 0.9L BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 9 PERIE SARMA KOPEX BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 10 DIBLU 3D 10X50 100B BUC 30 0.17 5.04 0.96 11 SAIBA DIN 522 8X20X1.5 BUC 30 0.08 2.52 0.48 12 SURUB HEX 8X40 571 BUC 30 0.25 7.56 1.44 13 CIMENT ROMCIM 20KG SAC 2 14.29 28.57 5.43 14 PIULITA M8 BUC 20 0.08 1.68 0.32 15 SURUB HEX M8X80 933 BUC 10 0.76 7.56 1.44 16 ADAPTOR CU 15-1/2 FE BUC 2 2.02 4.03 0.77 17 COT CU 15 II BUC 3 1.43 4.29 0.81 18 COT CU 15 IE BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 19 MUFA CU 15 BUC 2 1.01 2.02 0.38 20 BUTELIE GAZ+VALVA BUC 1 6.30 6.30 1.20 21 SURUB T FAST 6X80 BUC 50 0.34 16.81 3.19 22 SURUB AUTOF HEX 5.5X32 DIN 7504K BUC 50 0.25 12.61 2.39 23 SAIBA DIN 9021 5 BUC 30 0.05 1.51 0.29 24 BALAMA SUDABILA18*80MM BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 25 FOLIE PE 4200X0.100 COLOR KG 5.65 7.56 42.73 8.12 26 42743 MANUSA ALLSTAR CUT XL/10 BUC 3 17.65 52.94 10.06 27 42733 MANUSI ALLSTAR XL/10" BUC 5 6.72 33.61 6.39 28 680171 CLESTE RABITZ 250 BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 29 mie0334 STATIE METEO UNI-T BUC 3 73.95 221.85 42.15 30 TAMBUR PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC 3X2.5MM 25M BUC 1 276.47 276.47 52.53 31 DIBLU 3D 10X60 BUC 200 0.2
